F5 |#His FEER EE

NO. [Code Part name queimily

1 60590046 ENGINE KIT ASSEMBLY

RECOIL HANDLE COVER

Model number ' \odel number  Document P/N | Document P/N o

RECOIL HANDLE

ENGINE ASSEMBLY DHLG225

INVETER KIT ASSEMBLY

1.3 | 1148224210102
a e 2 [100100018

¢ ¢ . . . . 21 |599601 METAL CLIP
revision level revision level ision level e -
r eV S On eve 23 [s02012 BRACKET

24 |03z BOLT M5X12
25 |01325 BOLT MEX12
26 503989 INV ERTER MODULE
27 |500044 SHORT WIRE
23 |o4003 [TOOTH WASHER

3 100150021 LEFT PANEL KIT ASSEMBLY

iGen4500DFcv Rev01 8500326572668V Rev0l 2023.07. 13 =

JENG P G U S ) P P Y P Y Y Y S ) PR PP (G R P D G P P G DY N

41 |503731221 ZRE LEFT FRAME
42 |s04237 ¥ cup
43 [91325 EERE N2 BOLT M6 12
4 |500060 LOCK CLF N6
5 |92007 SCREW MEX2D
5 [100330020 BRACKET KIT ASSEMBLY
51 |503004 [SOLATION PAD
52 |503001 ERACKET
53 |508002 BRACKET
54 |01348 EEE% NS5 BOLT M&X35
55 |503003 2= BRACKET
56 |90044 E=E1E NUT 18 4
57 |91345 EESE 1T BOLT MBX20 2
5 |100380026 =EEE ERACKET KIT ASSEM ELY 1
51 |92 [ LR FUEL LINE CLAMP 5
6.2 |503044 = CUP 1
53 |95788 Wk FUEL LINE 1
6.4 |508017 it FUEL SWITCHBRACKET 1
65 [91325 EERE V62 BOLT MBX12 ]
5.6 |9402 FEEFE FUEL LINE CLANP 1
67 |95789 PR FUEL LINE 1
6.8 |503062 EFE FUEL SWITCH 1
59 |95771 e FUEL LINE 1
510 576401 B FILTER 1
7 [100140012 e PANEL REAR COVER KIT ASSEMBLY 1
71 |503736 EhE FANEL REAR COVER 1
72 [92078 TEEEREEMEKIE SCREW MEBX16 5
73 |s05027 2 [WIRE SLEEVE 1
8 [100110022 PANEL KIT ASSEMBLY 1
8.1 _|500068 HANDLE PANEL PLUG 1
32 |o032 SCREW M4X16 1
83 [503310 KNOB PLUG 1
B4 |503024 KNOB 1
55 |91825 LI +FEEE M52 [SCREW & FLAT WASHER MEX1Z 5
8.6 |503000 FANEL ASSEMBLY 1
861 |9222 ROCKER SWITCH 1
8562 [9227-31 [THERMA L PROTECTOR 304 1
8.6.3 [6404 [WATERPROOF CAP 1
8.6.4 |o322 OIL WARMING LIGHT 1
865 |9322 FAULT WARMING UGHT 1
566 [9243 RUNNING LIGHTS 1
867 [9227-30 304 THERMAL PROTECTOR 1
8.6.8 [6404 [WATERPROOF CAP 1
560 [9224 ECO SWITCH 1
5.6.10 |9079 [WATERPROOF CAP 1
8611|0229 NEE] 1
5.6.12 |9209 USB DUST COVER 1
5.6.13 |0230 [VOLTAGE RESET SWTCH 1
5614|0231 (ED 1
56,15 |0232 PARALLEL SOCKET 2
5.6.16 |0122 [WATERPROOF COVER 2
5.6.17 |9227-20 204 THERMAL PROTECTOR. 1
£.6.13 |5404 [WATERPROOF CAP 1
56,19 |6032 [5-20RRECEPTACLE 1
5.6.20 |0194 DUST COVER 1
5.6.21 9132 GROUNDING BOLT 1
6.6.22 |0322 CO WARNING LIGHT 1
56,23 |0326 CO WARNING LIGHT 1
5.6.24 |6015 RV SOCKET 1
56,25 6849 DUST COVER 1
87 |50385 3 CABLE 1
9 [100200024 EHAE BASEBOARD KIT ASSEMBLY 1
91 [91325 EEEE BOLT MBX12 1
92 [599601 B WETAL CLIP 1
93 [503735 EOTIOM PLATE 1
94 |503984 DCVOLTAGE REGULATOR, 1
9.5 |sp3053 LIMIT BLOCK 2
96 |s03082 BASE OIL COVER 1
9.7 [500060 LOCK CLF N6 2
10_[100280028 RIGHT FRAME KIT ASSEMBLY 1
101 5037322218 aRE RIGHT FRANE 1
. 02 |91355 BOLT M6™12 2
. 5, 1 10.3_[500060 LOCK CLF N6 7
0.4 |503036-062 HANDLE DECORATIVE BOARD 1
15_ 6—&, 105 |92007 SCREW WEX20 ]
- 2 1 |50a733221 OBSERVATION COVER 1
=g ‘ﬁ7 11221 ;ggs::um ;VIUFFLER PANEL KIT ASSEMBLY 1
15 8 ‘ ] MUFFLER EXHAUST SEALING STRF 1
. . 122 503738 WUFFLER PANEL 1
15_ (IK 123 92078 SCREW MEX16 5
12.4_[503737 COVER, 1
13 [100450010 COMODULE KIT ASSEMBLY 1
131 [506120 11ODULE BRACKET 1
15 4 ! %15 9 132 [598070 CO MODULE 1
. . 133 [598071 CO FLAMEOUT ACTUATOR. 1
134 (w328 EOLT M412 2
135 (91322 EOLT M52 2
136 [506119 Ex MODULE 1
c&& 137 [91329 ERER 4616 BOLT MBX15 2
14 [100220021 ER CARBON CANNISTER KIT ASSEMBLY 1
15 1 4.1 |95016 FESTERERE CARBON CANISTER AND AR FILTER CONNECTING PIFE 1
. 142 [oad03 FUEL LINE CLANMP 1
143 [oM05 FUEL LINE CLAMP 1
14.4 543001 CARBON CANISTER ASSEMBLY 1
145 91325 BOLT MEX12 4
146 |503747 CARBON CANISTER ERACKET 1
15 [100380018 BRACKET KIT ASSEMBLY 1
151 91325 EOLT MEX12 0
15.2 503743 HANDLE 1
15.3 |503730 FRONT HANDLE LEFT BRACKET 1
15.4_|503740 FRONT HANDLE RIGHT BRACKET 1
15.5 503746 RIGHT CONNECTING PLATE 1
156 91329 BOLT MBX15 5
157 |503745 LEFT CONNECTING FLATE 1
158 |503744 FUEL TANK CONNECT BRACKET 1
159 [91329 BOLT MBX15 2
16_[100380019 BRACKET KIT ASSEMBLY 1
A 6.1 91325 BOLT MEX12 10
il 152 503743 HANDLE 1
1.3 [91329 BOLT MEX15 5
7/l¢ 15.4_[503746 RIGHT CONNECTING PLATE 1
) 5.5 [503745 LEFT CONNECTING FLATE 1
156 _|503741 REAR HANDLE LEFT BRACKET 1
747 l /\ 157 503742 REAR HANDLE RIGHT BRACKET 1
/ A 158 [503744 FUEL TANK CONNECT BRACKET 1
q A l '} 16.9 91320 EOLT MEX15 2
|’I/i|// 17_|100530002 GASOLINE SENSOR ASSEMBLY 1
La | I m| 171 500247 GASOLINE SENSOR 1
i |/ l’ A 172 [500252 SEALING RING 1
ul//|!lgi 17.3 500324 SEAUNG WASHER 2
‘ I/,, |/\i|’} 174 |oB2 BOLT M5x12 2
3. 1— ’f, 175 500244 PRESS PLATE 1
l* j 18_[100200004 GAS STRUCTURE 1
2 181 |s02852 PLUG 1
2 18.2_|503969 FROTECTIVE COVER 1
e 183 |503855 INTAKE CONNECTOR 1
18.4_|503960 SPRING 1
18.5 [502854 BRACKET 1
18.6_|90067 NUT M14*1.5 2
187 92284 NUT 14 4
188 [91044 BOLT M3720 2
189 [503967 DEPUTY WIRING HARNESS 1
1810 90052 NUT M3 2
1811 503853 [PRESS PLATE 1
1812 (94336 [TOOTH WASHER 1
18.13 [96120 GASKET 1
19 [100010010 FRESSURE REDUCING VALVE KIT ASSEMBLY 1
191 50280014 PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE 1
192 545332 PRESSURE REDUCNG VALVE 1
193 (517907 LOW PRESSURE HOSE 1
19.4 96120 GASKET 1
20 |[503888 DEPUTY WIRING HARNESS 1
21 [09020 SPARK PLUG SLEEVE 1
2 [500042 FUNNEL 1
2 [958 FIXED WRENCH 1
24 [958 DUAL - PURPOSE SCREWDRIVER 1
25 [506021 DEPUTY WIRING HARNESS 1
25 [99629 DIL BOTILE ASSEMBLY 1
27 [94405 EEEE FUEL LINE CLANP 1
ElGE BESEREEE CAREON CANISTER AND FUEL TANK CONNECTING FIPE 1
2 [oa03 [ R FUEL LINE CLANMP 1
30_[503782 FUEL NOZZLE 1
31 [96801 FUEL TANK GASKET 4
® (500008 FUEL TANK [SOLATION PAD 2
B [503775 FUEL TANK 1
34 [o1397 BOLT M6720 4
35 [92078 SCREW MEX16 7
3 [500068 HANDLE PANEL PLUG 5
| 37 |503734221 [TOF COVER 1
11 38 [503025 PLUG 2
39 [503028 FUEL CAP 1
40 [503029 FUEL SLOT 1
41_[518801 FUEL TANK FILTER 1
2 [0133 BOLT M6X30 2
43 [503026 [SOLATION PAD 2
4 [A00160004 [WHEEL KIT ASSEMBLY 1
441 [91335 BOLT MB35 4
4.2 [603035 FULLROD 1
443 (503033 PULL ROD SEAT 1
4.4 [603032 [WHEEL COVER 2
445 (500321 [AXE WILD CARD 2
46 (0022 STEEL WASHER 4
447 (503031 BT [WHEEL 2
48 [01325 EEEE NEK2 BOLT MEX12 4
449 [503023 wE AXE 1
L]
E A Gend500DF
i RN 1Gen A
A\ ARaUA

470450011480131

01 2023.7.13

=
o

77

R# | A ESEC0S FAH 2
t Ty haRE  ERWH i

R R Ty

£1% F1% i &l A R

-
-
< T
c~

<
P




